contractor in the event 

of not fulfilling. 

Qualification 

Number 

(of Major + 

Minor 

component) 

1. 

Graduate 
Civil 

Engineer Or 

Diploma 
Engineer 

Civil 
Engineer – 

1 No. 

2 Years 

Site Engineer 

Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees 

twenty five thousand 

only) 

Assistant Engineers retired from Government services that are holding Diploma will be treated at par with 

Graduate Engineers. 

Diploma Engineer with 10 years relevant experience with a reputed construction co. can be treated at par